
BT
Building:  University Hospital 
Project Name:  FY24 UH IR #1 Replacement (B1-F424)
Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - Construction

Building:  University Hospital 
Project Name: FY24 UH CT#4 Replacement (B1-D461)
Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - Construction  Bid Opening:  12/10/2024

George W Auch 
Company AZ Shmina Incorporated AIMS Group Inc Roncelli Inc

Commercial Contracting 
Corporation

Krull Construction 
Company Incorporated

Combined Price Base Proposal $1,860,000 $1,993,000 $2,000,000 $2,011,500 $2,189,000 $2,482,400

Project No. P00022119 awarded both projects $1,066,000 $1,335,000 $1,335,000 $1,359,500 $1,417,000 $1,646,900

Project No. P00022205 awarded both projects $794,000 $658,000 $665,000 $755,400 $772,000 $835,500

Project No. P00022119 awarded single $1,270,000 $1,400,000 $1,385,000 $1,359,500 $1,441,000 $1,686,900

Project No. P00022205 awarded single $794,000 $700,000 $680,000 $755,400 $785,000 $875,500

Walk thru - mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

P00022205  Alternates
Alternate No 1:  Upgrade finishes (Floor, paint, wall 
protection, ceiling grid, and ceilign tiles) in corridor 
D400Z.

$53,300 $32,000 $37,000 $50,200 $39,000 $49,900
Alternate No 2: Replace existing light fixtures in 
corridor D400Z

$6,700 $6,000 $4,840 $5,600 $7,000 $5,500

Total alternates for P00022205 $60,000 $38,000 $41,840 $55,800 $46,000 $55,400

Addenda Acknowledge - Addendum No. 1 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Completion Date or Days for P00022119 8/28/2025 8/28/2025 8/28/2025 8/28/2025 8/28/2025 8/28/2025

Completion Date or Days for P00022205 8/28/2025 8/28/2025 8/28/2025 8/28/2025 8/28/2025 8/28/2025

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY:  ____________________________________________ I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: __________________________________________

Name Date Name Date

Manually - Not from AECtion

 Combined Bid Tabulation

 AEC Project Number:  P00022119

  AEC Project Number:  P00022205

Awarded to : George W Auch Company
both projects P22119 & P22205

updated 1/9/25


